Euro exchange rates for customs purposes - 1% to 315 January 2012

usb

SEK

BGN

HUF

LVL

HKD

SGD

ZAR

HRK

US dollar

Danish krone

Swedish krona

ISK

Iceland krona

Bulgarian lev

Hungarian forint

Latvian lat

Romanian leu

Australian dollar

Hong Kong dollar

Singapore dollar

South Africa rand

Croatia kuna

Malaysian ringgit

1,3054

7,4339

9,0021

1,9558

302,38 11/1/2012 320,01

0,6965

4,3063

1,2943

10,1578

1,6927

10,6929

7,5168

4,1362




INR

KWD

TWD

QAR

SAR

RSD

BYR

N ‘

Russian rouble

Brazilian real

India rupee

Kuwait dinar

Taiwan dollar

Lebanon pound

Qatar riyal

Saudi Arabia riyal

Serbian Dinar

Belarus Rouble

41,4525

2,4223

68,775

0,3636

39,562

4,7557

4,8989

103,46

11103,4

18/1/2012

25/1/2012

2,2937

64,667

1966,635




